JAMfest - Northern JAM Lancashire, England, BC - 3/5/2022 to 3/6/2022

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L1 - Tiny Prep Cheer Cheer Force Knights Jesters 76.7391
L1 Tiny - Group Stunt Cheer Force Knights Maryport L1 Tiny - Group Stunt
1st L1 - Mini Prep Cheer Cheer Force Knights Little Legion 86.8116
2nd L1 - Mini Prep Cheer Saints Elite Saints Elite Diamonds 84.7826
3rd L1 - Mini Prep Cheer Hawks Cheer and Dance L1 - Mini Prep Cheer 81.4167
4th L1 - Mini Prep Cheer HEIR FORCE Cheer DYNASTY 81.0145
5th L1 - Mini Prep Cheer Cheer Valley CVA Clitter 78.3181
1st L1 - Youth Cheer Cheer Force Knights Maryport  LADY DYNAMITE 94.6377
2nd L1 - Youth Cheer Saints Elite Saints Elite Shimmer 91.3043
3rd L1 - Youth Cheer HEIR FORCE Cheer ROYALS 90.3493
4th L1 - Youth Cheer Warrington Cheer Storm Hurricanes 89.058
5th L1 - Youth Cheer Star Spirit Velocity 88.7681
1st L1 - Youth Prep Cheer Cheer Valley CVA Bubblegum 84.6326
2nd L1 - Youth Prep Cheer Cheer Force Knights Sovereign 82.5435
3rd L1 - Youth Prep Cheer CheeSranc()jré:ﬁaﬁr&ights Crusade Queens 78.8399
L1 Youth - Group Stunt Cheer Force Knights Maryport L1 Yogttr']tGrOUp
1st L1 - Junior Cheer Cheer Valley CVA Ice 93.3333
2nd L1 - Junior Cheer Star Spirit Dynasty 92.5362
3rd L1 - Junior Cheer Tyneside Ignite Firestorm 92.3188
4th L1 - Junior Cheer Sapphire Cheer and Dance Sapphire Elite 90.4145
5th L1 - Junior Cheer Rotherhz?a((j:ehgsrleading Monarchy 89.7101
6th L1 - Junior Cheer Hawks Cheer and Dance L1 - Junior Cheer 88.4783
1st L1 - Junior Prep Cheer Trailblazer Allstars Trailblazer Allstars 84.6377
2nd L1 - Junior Prep Cheer Cheesruli]%rgrelaKngights Fortress 83.7906
L1 Junior - Group Stunt Cheer Force Knights Maryport L1 JunSict)lrJr—]tGroup
1st U17 Level 1 Derwent Valley Allstars Royalty 95.7971
2nd U17 Level 1 RLS Elite Cheer & Dance Vision 94.6377
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JAMfest - Northern JAM

Placement Division Name

3rd U1l7 Level 1
1st L1 - Senior Cheer
2nd L1 - Senior Cheer
3rd L1 - Senior Cheer
4th L1 - Senior Cheer
5th L1 - Senior Cheer

L1 Senior - Group Stunt

L1 Senior - Group Stunt
1st U19 Level 1
1st L1 - Masters
2nd L1 - Masters
1st L2 - Junior Cheer
2nd L2 - Junior Cheer
3rd L2 - Junior Cheer

L2 Junior - Group Stunt
1st U17 Level 2
2nd U17 Level 2
1st L2 - Senior Cheer
2nd L2 - Senior Cheer
3rd L2 - Senior Cheer
4th L2 - Senior Cheer

L2 Senior - Group Stunt
1st L2.1 - Junior Prep Cheer
1st L2.1 - Senior Prep Cheer
2nd L2.1 - Senior Prep Cheer
1st L3 - Junior Cheer
1st Ul7 Level 3
2nd U17 Level 3

Program Name
Rain Allstars

Cheer Force Knights Maryport

Rotherham Cheerleading
Academy

Sapphire Cheer and Dance
Lazer Cheer Academy
Cheer Valley

Cheer Force Knights
Sunderland

Cheer Force Knights Maryport

Kick Twist Cheerleading
Lazer Cheer Academy
Warrington Cheer Storm
Cheer Force Knights Maryport
Lazer Cheer Academy

Tyneside Ignite
Cheer Force Knights Maryport

RLS Elite Cheer & Dance
Derwent Valley Allstars
Lazer Cheer Academy

Saints Elite
HEIR FORCE Cheer

Tyneside Ignite
Cheer Force Knights Maryport
Cheer Force Knights
Hawks Cheer and Dance

Trailblazer Allstars
Cheer Force Knights
Vista Twisters

HEIR FORCE Cheer

Lancashire, England, BC - 3/5/2022 to 3/6/2022

Team Name
WEATHERGIRLS

SENIOR SUPREME

Dynasty

Sapphire Royalz

LAZER MINT

CVA Black Diamonds

L1 Senior Group
Stunt

L1 Senior Group
Stunt

Kick Twist Kiwi
LAZER GOLD
Vortex

LADY ROYALS

LAZER SCARLETT

Wildfire

L2 Junior - Group
Stunt

Venom
Notorious
LAZER SILVER
Saints Elite Onyx
PRESTIGE
Inferno

L2 Senior - Group
Stunt

Majesty

L2.1 - Senior Prep
Cheer

Trailblazer Allstars
Legends
NITRO

QUEENS

Event Score
93.4783

97.029

92.0239

91.0819

90.2174

87.971

92.4638

91.6667

89.0833

98.0

94.8667

91.9333

92.6833

88.7

92.9833

91.0

89.95

88.9167

89.3279

88.9157

83.5725

91.2833

95.2333

92.1167
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JAMfest - Northern JAM

Placement

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

Division Name
L3 - Senior Cheer
L3 - Senior Cheer
L3 - Senior Cheer
L3 - Senior Coed Cheer
Open Level 3 NT
L4 - Senior Cheer
L4 - Senior Coed Cheer
U19 Level 4
L4.2 - Senior Cheer
Open Level 5 Coed 4

Open Level 5 Coed 4

Mini - Duo/Trio - Any Style

Mini - Solo - Any Style

Youth - Duo/Trio - Any Style

Youth - Solo - Any Style

Junior - Duo/Trio - Any Style

Junior - Solo - Any Style

Tiny Contemporary/Lyrical
Tiny Hip Hop

Tiny Pom

Tiny Pom
Mini Contemporary/Lyrical
Mini Contemporary/Lyrical
Mini Contemporary/Lyrical
Mini Contemporary/Lyrical

Mini Hip Hop

Mini Hip Hop

Program Name
Lazer Cheer Academy
Trailblazer Allstars
Cheer Force Knights
Cheer Force Knights
Northern Vipers
HEIR FORCE Cheer
Lazer Cheer Academy
Vista Twisters
Star Spirit
Cheer Force Knights
Derwent Valley Allstars

Urbanized Cheer and Dance
Academy

Urbanized Cheer and Dance
Academy

Urbanized Cheer and Dance
Academy

Urbanized Cheer and Dance
Academy

Urbanized Cheer and Dance
Academy

Urbanized Cheer and Dance
Academy

CS Dance Academy
The Dream Centre
CS Dance Academy
The Dream Centre
Lightning Strikes
Kara Dance company
Star Spirit
CS Dance Academy
Lightning Strikes

Urbanized Cheer and Dance
Academy

Lancashire, England, BC - 3/5/2022 to 3/6/2022

Team Name
LAZER SAPPHIRE
Trailblazer Allstars

Valkyrie
Kingsmen
Sassy Serpents
SUPREMACY
LAZER PINK
V4
Legacy
Odyssey
Reign

Carter & Lilia - Hip
Hop

Marlie - Hip Hop

Latalia & Lilly - Hip
Hop

Honey - Hip Hop

Georgi- Ann & Poppy
- Hip Hop

Grace - Hip Hop

CSDA Tiny Starstruck
Tiny Treasures
CSDA Tiny Glitter
Tiny Treasures
Love
Kdc starz
Radiance
CSDA Mini Shimmer
Hype

UDA White

Event Score

90.1

89.4667

89.3

90.8

90.2941

89.9167

92.0333

96.2833

90.6667

89.2333

88.6

69.1667

70.0

74.8333

75.5

75.3333

76.6667

71.5833

52.3333

63.3333

53.5417

90.6071

87.1786

84.75

79.2857

88.3929

79.1071
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JAMfest - Northern JAM

Placement

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

Division Name
Mini Hip Hop
Mini Pom

Mini Pom

Mini Pom

Mini Pom
Mini Pom
Youth Contemporary/Lyrical
Youth Contemporary/Lyrical
Youth Contemporary/Lyrical
Youth Contemporary/Lyrical
Youth Hip Hop

Youth Hip Hop

Youth Hip Hop

Youth Hip Hop
Youth Hip Hop
Youth Jazz
Youth Pom

Youth Pom

Youth Pom

Youth Pom

Youth Pom
Youth Pom
Junior Contemporary/Lyrical

Junior Contemporary/Lyrical

Junior Hip Hop

Junior Pom

Junior Pom

Program Name
The Dream Centre
CS Dance Academy

Lightning Strikes

Hawks Cheer and Dance

Kara Dance company
The Dream Centre
Lightning Strikes
CS Dance Academy
Star Spirit
The Dream Centre
Lightning Strikes

CS Dance Academy

Urbanized Cheer and Dance

Academy
The Dream Centre
The Dream Centre
The Dream Centre

Lightning Strikes

CS Dance Academy

Hawks Cheer and Dance

Hawks Cheer and Dance

The Dream Centre
The Dream Centre
CS Dance Academy

Lightning Strikes

Urbanized Cheer and Dance

Academy
CS Dance Academy

Lightning Strikes

Lancashire, England, BC - 3/5/2022 to 3/6/2022

Team Name
Destiny
CSDA Mini Sparkle
Power

Hawks Intensity
Rubies

Kdc Starz
Destiny
Imagine

CSDA Youth Glow
Vision
Dream Catchers
Storm

CSDA Youth Empire

UDA Blue

Dream Catchers
Rise
Rise
Energy
CSDA Youth Gold

Hawks Intensity
Emerald

Hawks Intensity
Sapphires

Rise
Dream Catchers
CSDA Junior Soar

Aurora

UDA Silver

CSDA Junior Black

Thunder

Event Score

63.0

87.9643

85.4286

79.25

72.0714

67.6786

94.375

91.3125

85.3438

72.3438

92.9375

92.4063

79.25

66.5938

63.1563

68.7813

93.6563

93.0313

77.3125

77.2188

71.75

69.7813

92.4722

90.2778

68.9444

87.1111

82.3056
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JAMfest - Northern JAM

Placement

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

Division Name

Junior Pom

Senior Contemporary/Lyrical
Senior Contemporary/Lyrical

Senior Contemporary/Lyrical

Senior Hip Hop
Senior Jazz
Senior Jazz

Senior Pom

Senior Pom

Senior Pom

International Open
Contemporary/Lyrical

International Open Jazz
International Open Jazz

International Open Pom

International Open Pom

Program Name

Hawks Cheer and Dance

CS Dance Academy
Star Spirit
The Dream Centre
Lightning Strikes
Star Spirit
CS Dance Academy

CS Dance Academy
Hawks Cheer and Dance
The Dream Centre
Star Spirit

Star Spirit
The Dream Centre

Star Spirit

Hawks Cheer and Dance

Lancashire, England, BC - 3/5/2022 to 3/6/2022

Team Name
Hawks Intensity
Topaz
CSDA Senior Rise
Glimmer
Inspire
Hurricane
Glimmer
CSDA Senior Bold

CSDA Senior White

Hawks Intensity
Pearls

Inspire

Ascend

Zero Gravity
Radiance
Odyssey

Hawks Intensity
Diamonds

Event Score

80.9444

91.6

911

89.575

78.225

90.4

89.1

92.125

87.65

81.25

93.95

93.75

90.525

96.45

90.25
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