

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 - Tiny Prep Cheer	Cheer Force Knights	Jesters	76.7391
	L1 Tiny - Group Stunt	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	L1 Tiny - Group Stunt	
1st	L1 - Mini Prep Cheer	Cheer Force Knights	Little Legion	86.8116
2nd	L1 - Mini Prep Cheer	Saints Elite	Saints Elite Diamonds	84.7826
3rd	L1 - Mini Prep Cheer	Hawks Cheer and Dance	L1 - Mini Prep Cheer	81.4167
4th	L1 - Mini Prep Cheer	HEIR FORCE Cheer	DYNASTY	81.0145
5th	L1 - Mini Prep Cheer	Cheer Valley	CVA Glitter	78.3181
1st	L1 - Youth Cheer	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	LADY DYNAMITE	94.6377
2nd	L1 - Youth Cheer	Saints Elite	Saints Elite Shimmer	91.3043
3rd	L1 - Youth Cheer	HEIR FORCE Cheer	ROYALS	90.3493
4th	L1 - Youth Cheer	Warrington Cheer Storm	Hurricanes	89.058
5th	L1 - Youth Cheer	Star Spirit	Velocity	88.7681
1st	L1 - Youth Prep Cheer	Cheer Valley	CVA Bubblegum	84.6326
2nd	L1 - Youth Prep Cheer	Cheer Force Knights	Sovereign	82.5435
3rd	L1 - Youth Prep Cheer	Cheer Force Knights Sunderland	Crusade Queens	78.8399
	L1 Youth - Group Stunt	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	L1 Youth - Group Stunt	
1st	L1 - Junior Cheer	Cheer Valley	CVA Ice	93.3333
2nd	L1 - Junior Cheer	Star Spirit	Dynasty	92.5362
3rd	L1 - Junior Cheer	Tyneside Ignite	Firestorm	92.3188
4th	L1 - Junior Cheer	Sapphire Cheer and Dance	Sapphire Elite	90.4145
5th	L1 - Junior Cheer	Rotherham Cheerleading Academy	Monarchy	89.7101
6th	L1 - Junior Cheer	Hawks Cheer and Dance	L1 - Junior Cheer	88.4783
1st	L1 - Junior Prep Cheer	Trailblazer Allstars	Trailblazer Allstars	84.6377
2nd	L1 - Junior Prep Cheer	Cheer Force Knights Sunderland	Fortress	83.7906
	L1 Junior - Group Stunt	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	L1 Junior - Group Stunt	
1st	U17 Level 1	Derwent Valley Allstars	Royalty	95.7971
2nd	U17 Level 1	RLS Elite Cheer & Dance	Vision	94.6377





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	U17 Level 1	Rain Allstars	WEATHERGIRLS	93.4783
1st	L1 - Senior Cheer	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	SENIOR SUPREME	97.029
2nd	L1 - Senior Cheer	Rotherham Cheerleading Academy	Dynasty	92.0239
3rd	L1 - Senior Cheer	Sapphire Cheer and Dance	Sapphire Royalz	91.0819
4th	L1 - Senior Cheer	Lazer Cheer Academy	LAZER MINT	90.2174
5th	L1 - Senior Cheer	Cheer Valley	CVA Black Diamonds	87.971
	L1 Senior - Group Stunt	Cheer Force Knights Sunderland	L1 Senior Group Stunt	
	L1 Senior - Group Stunt	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	L1 Senior Group Stunt	
1st	U19 Level 1	Kick Twist Cheerleading	Kick Twist Kiwi	92.4638
1st	L1 - Masters	Lazer Cheer Academy	LAZER GOLD	91.6667
2nd	L1 - Masters	Warrington Cheer Storm	Vortex	89.0833
1st	L2 - Junior Cheer	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	LADY ROYALS	98.0
2nd	L2 - Junior Cheer	Lazer Cheer Academy	LAZER SCARLETT	94.8667
3rd	L2 - Junior Cheer	Tyneside Ignite	Wildfire	91.9333
	L2 Junior - Group Stunt	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	L2 Junior - Group Stunt	
1st	U17 Level 2	RLS Elite Cheer & Dance	Venom	92.6833
2nd	U17 Level 2	Derwent Valley Allstars	Notorious	88.7
1st	L2 - Senior Cheer	Lazer Cheer Academy	LAZER SILVER	92.9833
2nd	L2 - Senior Cheer	Saints Elite	Saints Elite Onyx	91.0
3rd	L2 - Senior Cheer	HEIR FORCE Cheer	PRESTIGE	89.95
4th	L2 - Senior Cheer	Tyneside Ignite	Inferno	88.9167
	L2 Senior - Group Stunt	Cheer Force Knights Maryport	L2 Senior - Group Stunt	
1st	L2.1 - Junior Prep Cheer	Cheer Force Knights	Majesty	89.3279
1st	L2.1 - Senior Prep Cheer	Hawks Cheer and Dance	L2.1 - Senior Prep Cheer	88.9157
2nd	L2.1 - Senior Prep Cheer	Trailblazer Allstars	Trailblazer Allstars	83.5725
1st	L3 - Junior Cheer	Cheer Force Knights	Legends	91.2833
1st	U17 Level 3	Vista Twisters	NITRO	95.2333
2nd	U17 Level 3	HEIR FORCE Cheer	QUEENS	92.1167





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L3 - Senior Cheer	Lazer Cheer Academy	LAZER SAPPHIRE	90.1
2nd	L3 - Senior Cheer	Trailblazer Allstars	Trailblazer Allstars	89.4667
3rd	L3 - Senior Cheer	Cheer Force Knights	Valkyrie	89.3
1st	L3 - Senior Coed Cheer	Cheer Force Knights	Kingsmen	90.8
1st	Open Level 3 NT	Northern Vipers	Sassy Serpents	90.2941
1st	L4 - Senior Cheer	HEIR FORCE Cheer	SUPREMACY	89.9167
1st	L4 - Senior Coed Cheer	Lazer Cheer Academy	LAZER PINK	92.0333
1st	U19 Level 4	Vista Twisters	V4	96.2833
1st	L4.2 - Senior Cheer	Star Spirit	Legacy	90.6667
1st	Open Level 5 Coed 4	Cheer Force Knights	Odyssey	89.2333
2nd	Open Level 5 Coed 4	Derwent Valley Allstars	Reign	88.6
1st	Mini - Duo/Trio - Any Style	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	Carter & Lilia - Hip Hop	69.1667
1st	Mini - Solo - Any Style	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	Marlie - Hip Hop	70.0
1st	Youth - Duo/Trio - Any Style	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	Latalia & Lilly - Hip Hop	74.8333
1st	Youth - Solo - Any Style	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	Honey - Hip Hop	75.5
1st	Junior - Duo/Trio - Any Style	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	Georgi- Ann & Poppy - Hip Hop	75.3333
1st	Junior - Solo - Any Style	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	Grace - Hip Hop	76.6667
1st	Tiny Contemporary/Lyrical	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Tiny Starstruck	71.5833
1st	Tiny Hip Hop	The Dream Centre	Tiny Treasures	52.3333
1st	Tiny Pom	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Tiny Glitter	63.3333
2nd	Tiny Pom	The Dream Centre	Tiny Treasures	53.5417
1st	Mini Contemporary/Lyrical	Lightning Strikes	Love	90.6071
2nd	Mini Contemporary/Lyrical	Kara Dance company	Kdc starz	87.1786
3rd	Mini Contemporary/Lyrical	Star Spirit	Radiance	84.75
4th	Mini Contemporary/Lyrical	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Mini Shimmer	79.2857
1st	Mini Hip Hop	Lightning Strikes	Hype	88.3929
2nd	Mini Hip Hop	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	UDA White	79.1071





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	Mini Hip Hop	The Dream Centre	Destiny	63.0
1st	Mini Pom	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Mini Sparkle	87.9643
2nd	Mini Pom	Lightning Strikes	Power	85.4286
3rd	Mini Pom	Hawks Cheer and Dance	Hawks Intensity Rubies	79.25
4th	Mini Pom	Kara Dance company	Kdc Starz	72.0714
5th	Mini Pom	The Dream Centre	Destiny	67.6786
1st	Youth Contemporary/Lyrical	Lightning Strikes	Imagine	94.375
2nd	Youth Contemporary/Lyrical	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Youth Glow	91.3125
3rd	Youth Contemporary/Lyrical	Star Spirit	Vision	85.3438
4th	Youth Contemporary/Lyrical	The Dream Centre	Dream Catchers	72.3438
1st	Youth Hip Hop	Lightning Strikes	Storm	92.9375
2nd	Youth Hip Hop	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Youth Empire	92.4063
3rd	Youth Hip Hop	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	UDA Blue	79.25
4th	Youth Hip Hop	The Dream Centre	Dream Catchers	66.5938
5th	Youth Hip Hop	The Dream Centre	Rise	63.1563
1st	Youth Jazz	The Dream Centre	Rise	68.7813
1st	Youth Pom	Lightning Strikes	Energy	93.6563
2nd	Youth Pom	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Youth Gold	93.0313
3rd	Youth Pom	Hawks Cheer and Dance	Hawks Intensity Emerald	77.3125
4th	Youth Pom	Hawks Cheer and Dance	Hawks Intensity Sapphires	77.2188
5th	Youth Pom	The Dream Centre	Rise	71.75
6th	Youth Pom	The Dream Centre	Dream Catchers	69.7813
1st	Junior Contemporary/Lyrical	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Junior Soar	92.4722
2nd	Junior Contemporary/Lyrical	Lightning Strikes	Aurora	90.2778
1st	Junior Hip Hop	Urbanized Cheer and Dance Academy	UDA Silver	68.9444
1st	Junior Pom	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Junior Black	87.1111
2nd	Junior Pom	Lightning Strikes	Thunder	82.3056





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	Junior Pom	Hawks Cheer and Dance	Hawks Intensity Topaz	80.9444
1st	Senior Contemporary/Lyrical	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Senior Rise	91.6
2nd	Senior Contemporary/Lyrical	Star Spirit	Glimmer	91.1
3rd	Senior Contemporary/Lyrical	The Dream Centre	Inspire	89.575
1st	Senior Hip Hop	Lightning Strikes	Hurricane	78.225
1st	Senior Jazz	Star Spirit	Glimmer	90.4
2nd	Senior Jazz	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Senior Bold	89.1
1st	Senior Pom	CS Dance Academy	CSDA Senior White	92.125
2nd	Senior Pom	Hawks Cheer and Dance	Hawks Intensity Pearls	87.65
3rd	Senior Pom	The Dream Centre	Inspire	81.25
1st	International Open Contemporary/Lyrical	Star Spirit	Ascend	93.95
1st	International Open Jazz	Star Spirit	Zero Gravity	93.75
2nd	International Open Jazz	The Dream Centre	Radiance	90.525
1st	International Open Pom	Star Spirit	Odyssey	96.45
2nd	International Open Pom	Hawks Cheer and Dance	Hawks Intensity Diamonds	90.25

